Dr. ABHINAV DUBEY

Scientist (Agricultural Structures & Process Engineering) Agricultural Structures & Environment Control Division ICAR-Central Institute of Postharvest Engineering & Technology, Ludhiana (Punjab) Contact : abhinav.dubey@icar.gov.in; abhinaviari001@gmail.com; +91-7065079137

Educational Qualification

- 2016: B.Tech (Agricultural Engineering), University of Agricultural Sciences, Bengaluru- 65, 89.9%, Department topper in Agricultural Engineering (2012-16) batch.
- 2018: M.Tech (Agricultural Engineering) with specialization in Agricultural Processing and Structures, ICAR-Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi, 87.00 %, Presented Gold Medal In 56th Convocation ICAR-IARI, 2019, Department topper of batch 2016-18 (Agricultural Engineering)
- 2022: Ph.D. (Agricultural Engineering) with specialization in Agricultural Processing and Structures, ICAR-Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi, 81.20 %
- o 2023 : Qualified and joined Agricultural Research Services

Academic Achievements

- o ICAR National Talent Scholarship, ICAR, New Delhi, 2012-16, Fellowship (National), All India Rank 286
- o ICAR Junior Research Fellowship (2016), ICAR, New Delhi, 2016-18, Fellowship (National), All India Rank 01
- ICAR Senior Research Fellowship (PGS 2018), ICAR, New Delhi, 2018, Fellowship (National), All India Rank 01
- ICAR-Indian Agricultural Research Institute Ph.D. Scholarship, ICAR-IARI, New Delhi, 2018, Fellowship (Institutional), All India Rank 01
- o Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering 2016, MHRD, Recognition (National), All India Rank 43
- o PG School Students' Union, 2019-20, ICAR-IARI, New Delhi, Serving as General Secretary
- o Board of Studies, Division of Agricultural Engineering, ICAR-IARI, BOS, Student Representative



Publications : Research Papers (09) Book Chapters (03) Popular Articles (21) Book (01) Manual (01) ICAR National Talent Scholarship, ICAR, New Delhi, 2012-16, Fellowship (National), All India Rank 286 ICAR Junior Research Fellowship (2016), ICAR, New Delhi, 2016-18, Fellowship (National), All India Rank 01 ICAR Senior Research Fellowship (PGS 2018), ICAR, New Delhi, 2018, Fellowship (National), All India Rank 01 ICAR-Indian Agricultural Research Institute Ph.D. Scholarship, ICAR-IARI, New Delhi, 2018, Fellowship (Institutional), All India Rank 01

Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering 2016, MHRD, Recognition (National), All India Rank 43

PG School Students' Union, 2019-20, ICAR-IARI, New Delhi, Serving as General Secretary Board of Studies, Division of Agricultural Engineering, ICAR-IARI, BOS, Student Representative